
ABT/STORM SUMMER NATIONALS

SAM'S TOWN, LAS VEGAS, NV

JULY 29 - AUGUST 03, 2009

PLACE TOTAL

1st 1015

2nd 991

3rd 951

4th 944

5th 938

Tie 938

7th 937

8th 936

9th 932

10th 927

11th 916

12th 910

Tie 910

Optional Side Pots

Optional Brackets 600.00$                    

BOWLER 2

TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT

 

Congratulations Leo & Richard

78 Teams @ $30.00/Team

Added by ABT/Storm Fund

CROSSOVER DOUBLES

Angel Jacklin

Richard Eaton

2,340.00$                 

220.00$                    

280.00$                    

3,440.00$                 

 

BOWLER 1

Leo Funari

Marcella Thornton

Steve Eisold

Bruce Hall

Norris Montague

Dhanin Tayavibul

Robert Bowling

Oscar Weihing

Jane Sih

Johnny Rivera

Delores Marshall

Julie Eisold

Susan Nixon

Narate Junthondum

Delores Marshall

John Ecklund

Mike Vasquez

Nathan McMackle

Delores Marshall

Norris Montague

Delores Marshall

Julie Eisold

Rich Eaton

Rich Eaton
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PRIZE

1,000.00$       

500.00$          

250.00$          

125.00$          

95.00$            

95.00$            

85.00$            

80.00$            

75.00$            

70.00$            

65.00$            

60.00$            

60.00$            

Congratulations Leo & Richard
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