

#### JULY 29 - AUGUST 03, 2009

#### **CROSSOVER DOUBLES**

78 Teams @ \$30.00/Team	\$ 2,340.00
Added by ABT/Storm Fund	\$ 220.00
Optional Side Pots	\$ 280.00
Optional Brackets	\$ 600.00
TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT	\$ 3,440.00



Congratulations Leo &

PLACE	BOWLER 1	BOWLER 2	TOTAL
1st	Richard Eaton	Leo Funari	1015
2nd	Delores Marshall	Marcella Thornton	991
3rd	Julie Eisold	Steve Eisold	951
4th	Rich Eaton	Bruce Hall	944
5th	Rich Eaton	Angel Jacklin	938
Tie	Delores Marshall	Jane Sih	938
7th	Norris Montague	Johnny Rivera	937
8th	Nathan McMackle	Delores Marshall	936
9th	Mike Vasquez	Julie Eisold	932
10th	Norris Montague	Susan Nixon	927
11th	Dhanin Tayavibul	Narate Junthondum	916
12th	Robert Bowling	Delores Marshall	910
Tie	Oscar Weihing	John Ecklund	910

JULY 29 - AUGUST 03, 2009



JULY 29 - AUGUST 03, 2009



Richard

PRIZE		
\$	1,000.00	
\$	500.00	
\$	250.00	
\$	125.00	
\$	95.00	
\$	95.00	
\$	85.00	
\$	80.00	
\$	75.00	
\$	70.00	
\$	65.00	
\$	60.00	
\$	60.00	

JULY 29 - AUGUST 03, 2009